
Mumbai   Housing And Area Development  Board (Unit of MHADA) 

 
TENDER NOTICE    ----------- 2021-22   For Unemployed Engineer Category          

 

 Digitally signed & unconditional online E -  Tender in form "B 1" Percentage rate are invited by the Executive Engineer, Electrical 

Division, Mumbai Housing and Area Development Board (Unit of MHADA), Room No. 368, 2nd floor, GrihaNirmanBhavanBandra (East), 

Mumbai – 400 051 for following work from . Unemployed Engineer Category 

e-

Tender 

No. 

Name of Work 

 
 

Estimated Cost 

 in Rs. 

E.M.D. 1% 

of 

Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

Security 

Deposit of 

Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

Registration 

(Class)of 

Contractor 

Tender price 

including 12 

% GST in 

Rs. 

Time limit for 

completion of 

Work 

1 

 
 

 

 
 

Installation of  

Pumping machinery 

provided for water 

supply arrangement at 

Rajendra Nagar 

Borivali (East) 

Mumbai  (Installation 

of new 

pumpingmachinery & 

accessories).   
 

 

 

Rs-

8,31,681/- 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

9,000/- 

 

 

 

 

Unemployed 

Engineer 

 

 

 

560 /- 

 

 

 

04 

month 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

The tender document Will avallable in office in any working days. 

 
 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                         
 

                                                                                                                                                                        Executive Engineer (Electrical)/  
                                                                                                                                                             Mumbai Housing and AreDevelopment Board 
 

Seq. No. Stage Details. Date of Time & period 

1 Published Date               17 /06/2021     at 11.00 am 

2 Documents sale start     17/06/2021      at      11.00am 

3 Documents sale end     02 /07/2021       at      16.00pm 

4 Bid submission start   17 /06/2021       at      11.15am 

5 Bid Submission end            02 /07/ 2021      at      16.30pm 

6 Bid-opening date             05 /07/2021       at      2.30 pm 


